115 North Church Avenue, Tucson, Arizona 85701
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Honorable F. Ann Rodriguez, Pima County Recorder

WEB: http://www.recorder.pima.gov

ELECTION SCHEDULE
PRIMARY ELECTION

August 28, 2012

EVENT DESCRIPTION

DATE

First Day to Request an Early Ballot

Tuesday, May 29,2012

Voter Registration Cut-Off for this election

Monday, July 30,2012

Early Ballots mailed

Thursday, August 2, 2012

Early Voting

Thursday, August 2, 2012 through
Friday, August 24,2012

Emergency Voting

Monday, August 27, 2012

Last day to Request an Early Ballot

Friday, August 17,2012

ELECTION DAY

TUESDAY, AUGUST 28, 2012

Visit the Recorder’s Web Site for updated election information: www.recorder.pima.gov

GENERAL ELECTION

November 6, 2012

EVENT DESCRIPTION

DATE

First Day to Request an Early Ballot

Monday, August 6, 2012

Voter Registration Cut-Off for this election

Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Early Ballots mailed

Thursday, October 11, 2012

Early Voting

Thursday, October [ 1, 2012 through
Friday, November 2, 2012

Emergency Voting

Monday, November 5, 2012

Last day to Request an Early Ballot

Friday, October 26, 2012

ELECTION DAY

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2012

Visit the Recorder’s Web Site for updated election information: www.recorder.pima.gov




